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CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, March 31, 2012
Date : 5/20/2015 9:13:36 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 651,780.48
3/1/2012 63817 CD CK.#2729-JANITORIAL SERVICE 400.00 651,380.48
3/1/2012 63818 CD CK.#2730-JANITORIAL SERVICE 200.00 651,180.48
3/1/2012 63819 CD CK.#2731-JANITORIAL SERVICE 700.00 650,480.48
3/1/2012 63786 GJ Posted from UB System 3,976.21 654,456.69
3/2/2012 63820 CD CK.#2732-EXPENSE MONEY 125.00 654,331.69
3/2/2012 63821 CD CK.#2733-EXPENSE MONEY 125.00 654,206.69
3/2/2012 63822 CD CK.#2734-EXPENSE MONEY 125.00 654,081.69
3/2/2012 63823 CD CK.#2735-PARTY FUND 200.00 653,881.69
3/2/2012 64099 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 122.50 654,004.19
3/2/2012 64102 CD CK.#2735-PARTY FUND 200.00 653,804.19
3/2/2012 65016 CD Auto Reverse of # 64102 (200.00) 654,004.19
3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 6,250.69 660,254.88
3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 660,239.40
3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 123.56 660,362.96
3/2/2012 63862 GJ Posted from UB System 30.96 660,393.92
3/5/2012 64100 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 201.00 660,594.92
3/5/2012 65452 GJ REVENUE 49.36 660,644.28
3/5/2012 63884 GJ Posted from UB System 6,867.51 667,511.79
3/6/2012 63948 GJ jeff baker- 28.52 southwest ford 11.00 39.52 667,551.31
3/6/2012 64106 CD CK.#2737-GLOBAL VPN CLINET FOR WI 345.00 667,206.31
3/6/2012 64107 CD CK.#2737-GLOBAL VPN CLIENT FOR WI 345.00 666,861.31
3/6/2012 64108 CD CK.#2738-SOFTWARE SUPPORT 1,258.75 665,602.56
3/6/2012 64113 CD Auto Reverse of # 64107 (345.00) 665,947.56
3/6/2012 64122 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 452.98 666,400.54
3/6/2012 64123 GJ AD VALOREM TAXES 22,379.49 688,780.03
3/6/2012 63947 GJ Posted from UB System 10,241.34 699,021.37
3/7/2012 64109 CD CK#2739-PUBLIC FUND INVESTMENT SE 255.00 698,766.37
3/7/2012 64110 CD CK.#2740-MEAL EXPENSE-REY GUEVAR 100.00 698,666.37
3/7/2012 64111 CD CK.#2741-MEAL EXPENSE 100.00 698,566.37
3/7/2012 64125 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 352.76 698,919.13
3/7/2012 64139 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 183.00 699,102.13
3/7/2012 64062 GJ Posted from UB System 2,086.44 701,188.57
3/8/2012 64105 CD CK.#2736-OVERPAYMENT ONLINE PAYM 5.00 701,183.57
3/8/2012 64127 GJ TRANSFER PAYING FUND TO G/F 6.29 701,189.86
3/8/2012 64128 GJ TRANSFER FEDERAL TAX AND LOAN TO 1.16 701,191.02
3/8/2012 64129 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 5.00 701,196.02
3/8/2012 64130 GJ TRANSFER ARSON REWARD TO G/F 0.10 701,196.12
3/8/2012 64134 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 449.30 701,645.42
3/8/2012 64135 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F 19.84 701,665.26
3/8/2012 65453 GJ JOHN LONGORIAL SCHOOL EXPENSE MO 27.50 701,692.76
3/8/2012 64101 GJ Posted from UB System 2,440.02 704,132.78
3/9/2012 64164 CD CK#2743 HARDWARE AND SOFTWARE S 187.50 703,945.28
3/9/2012 64165 CD CK#2742 SET DIANE'S COMPUTER TO SC 160.00 703,785.28
3/9/2012 64168 CR REVENUE A/S 119.00 703,904.28
3/9/2012 64170 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO P/F 148,002.32 555,901.96
3/9/2012 64142 GJ Posted from UB System 1,769.68 557,671.64
3/12/2012 64147 GJ SCHOOL EXPENSE-JUSTIN ROSE, CANDY 75.23 557,746.87
3/12/2012 64163 CD CK#2744 REIMBURSE MILEAGE & MEALS 253.30 557,493.57
3/12/2012 64167 CR REVENUE A/S 158.00 557,651.57




Page : 2
CITY OF BRECKENRIDGE
General Ledger Summary Report MTD
For Month Ending: Saturday, March 31, 2012
Date : 5/20/2015 9:13:36 AM
User Name : citysec
Dist. Code Account Description
Post Date Transaction # Jrnl. Transaction Description Debit Credit Balance
101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 651,780.48
3/12/2012 64148 GJ Posted from UB System 8,799.49 566,451.06
3/13/2012 64150 GJ PAYROLL DEDUCTIONS-WADE HOOD, RIC 137.82 566,588.88
3/13/2012 64160 CD CK#2747 CITY SALES TAX 42,282.79 524,306.09
3/13/2012 64161 CD CK#2746 CONTRACT LABOR ANIMAL SH 699.20 523,606.89
3/13/2012 64162 CD CK#2745 CASH VOUCHER 99.71 523,507.18
3/13/2012 64172 GJ TRANSFER FROM G/F TO P/R 67,576.43 455,930.75
3/13/2012 64176 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO ST MAIN SALES TAX 71.94 455,858.81
3/13/2012 64177 GJ SALES TAX FEB 2012 105,347.28 561,206.09
3/13/2012 64177 GJ SALES TAX FEB 2012 42,138.91 603,345.00
3/13/2012 64177 GJ SALES TAX FEB 2012 21,069.46 582,275.54
3/13/2012 64178 GJ STATE COMPTROLLER 1,789.51 580,486.03
3/13/2012 64149 GJ Posted from UB System 3,699.28 584,185.31
3/14/2012 64152 GJ JASON POLLEI-EXPENSE MONEY 222.97 584,408.28
3/14/2012 64166 CR REVENUE A/S 104.50 584,512.78
3/14/2012 64151 GJ Posted from UB System 4,238.73 588,751.51
3/15/2012 64159 CD CK#2748 REIMBURSE CALVIN-MEALS & 109.79 588,641.72
3/15/2012 64338 CD CK.#2749-4TH.QUARTER 2011-ADDITION 25.50 588,616.22
3/15/2012 64181 GJ Posted from UB System 2,282.12 590,898.34
3/15/2012 64181 GJ Posted from UB System 5.90 590,904.24
3/16/2012 64185 GJ REVENUE-GABRIEL,GUEVARA HILL E/E 165.39 591,069.63
3/16/2012 64333 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 149.30 591,218.93
3/16/2012 64186 GJ Posted from UB System 62,407.29 653,626.22
3/19/2012 64334 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 109.50 653,735.72
3/19/2012 64240 GJ Posted from UB System 4,030.35 657,766.07
3/20/2012 64341 GJ Posted from UB System 2,728.06 660,494.13
3/21/2012 64353 GJ E/C ON 10/26/11 AND 11/9/11 PAYROLLS 598.25 661,092.38
3/21/2012 64353 GJ E/C ON 10/26/11 AND 11/9/11 PAYROLLS 1,515.20 662,607.58
3/21/2012 64363 GJ E/C ON AFLAC INSURANCE FOR 11/28/11 569.66 662,037.92
3/21/2012 64380 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 167.00 662,204.92
3/21/2012 64391 CD CK#2751-MIKE WRIGHT PAID TO PD INS 3,000.00 659,204.92
3/21/2012 64411 GJ AD VALOREM TAXES 9,516.45 668,721.37
3/21/2012 64412 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYING FUND 44,330.98 624,390.39
3/21/2012 64366 GJ Posted from UB System 2,611.68 627,002.07
3/21/2012 64366 GJ Posted from UB System 11.69 626,990.38
3/22/2012 64372 GJ BLUEBONNET CHAPTER $500.00 BRECK H 11,110.72 638,101.10
3/22/2012 64392 CD CK#2752-EXPENSE MONEY-CANDICE HI 150.00 637,951.10
3/22/2012 64393 CD CK#2753-LICENSE FEE FOR CODE ENF 111.00 637,840.10
3/22/2012 64394 CD CK.#2754-LIEU OF TAXES 5,623.68 632,216.42
3/22/2012 64395 CD CK.#2755-LIEU OF TAXES 3,819.86 628,396.56
3/22/2012 64415 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 24.80 628,421.36
3/22/2012 64416 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 22.94 628,444.30
3/22/2012 64419 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 21.70 628,466.00
3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 628,450.52
3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 1,559.63 630,010.15
3/22/2012 64373 GJ Posted from UB System 193.92 630,204.07
3/23/2012 64381 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 129.50 630,333.57
3/23/2012 64396 CD CK#2756-REIMBURSEMENT FOR VEHICLE 14.50 630,319.07
3/23/2012 64397 CD CK#2757-REIMBURSEMENT FOR OVERP 4.00 630,315.07
3/23/2012 64421 GJ E/C ON 3/26/12 U/B DUE TO CC PAYMENT 4.00 630,319.07
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101-00-1009 GENERAL FUND Beg. Bal. 651,780.48
3/23/2012 64375 GJ Posted from UB System 1,249.96 631,569.03
3/26/2012 64382 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 183.00 631,752.03
3/26/2012 64383 CR MIKE WRIGHT-PAYMENT TO STEPHENS C 3,000.00 634,752.03
3/26/2012 64398 CD CK.#2758-MEAL EXPENSE 64.34 634,687.69
3/26/2012 64377 GJ Posted from UB System 7,073.10 641,760.79
3/27/2012 64399 CD CK.#2759-SOFTWARE SUPPORT 150.00 641,610.79
3/27/2012 64400 CD CK.#2760-5 USER TERMINAL SERVICE L 395.00 641,215.79
3/27/2012 64401 CD CK.#2761-CONTRACT LABOR-ANIMAL S 699.20 640,516.59
3/27/2012 64402 CD CK#2762-NETWORKING IT SUPPORT-IN 217.50 640,299.09
3/27/2012 64403 CD CK#2763-CPO COURSE M.CROWDEER, 100.00 640,199.09
3/27/2012 64423 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO PAYROLL FUND 67,470.11 572,728.98
3/27/2012 64681 CD Auto Reverse of # 64403 (100.00) 572,828.98
3/27/2012 64379 GJ Posted from UB System 4,154.59 576,983.57
3/27/2012 64379 GJ Posted from UB System 122.35 577,105.92
3/28/2012 64408 GJ RICHARD MARTYNIUK-BOOTS 20.00 577,125.92
3/28/2012 64427 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 147.50 577,273.42
3/28/2012 64409 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 577,257.94
3/28/2012 64409 GJ Posted from UB System 1,332.39 578,590.33
3/29/2012 64428 CD CK.#2764-MEAL EXPENSE ACO SCHOOL 100.00 578,490.33
3/29/2012 64429 CD CK.#2765-ACO CLASS FOR GAIL YARB 75.00 578,415.33
3/29/2012 64436 CD CK.#2766-DOT PHYSICAL FOR LUKE KN 75.00 578,340.33
3/29/2012 64444 CD CK.#2767-REIMBURSE FOR CLEANUP & R 1,195.57 577,144.76
3/29/2012 64431 GJ Posted from UB System 1,942.24 579,087.00
3/30/2012 64434 CR REVENUE-AGING SERVICE 186.50 579,273.50
3/30/2012 64440 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 452.98 579,726.48
3/30/2012 64441 GJ TRANSFER PAYROLL TO G/F 352.76 580,079.24
3/30/2012 64433 GJ Posted from UB System 15.48 580,063.76
3/30/2012 64433 GJ Posted from UB System 1,636.73 581,700.49
3/31/2012 64654 GJ INTEREST INCOME FOR THE MONTH OF 144.43 581,844.92

Totals 996,250.13 414,405.21 581,844.92

Ending Balance

581,844.92 DR




